Multi-functional 310 series access points (W-AP314, W-AP315,
W-IAP314, and W-IAP315) deliver high performance and superb user
experience for mobile devices, Internet of Things (IoT) devices, and
applications in dense office environments. Featuring the 4x4:4SS
MU-MIMO capability, advanced ClientMatch radio management, and
Beacon technologies, the 310 Series enables a cost-effective all-
wireless digital work environment.
With a maximum concurrent data rate of 1,733Mbps in the 5GHz

• InstantOS 4.3.0.0
4 © 2017 Dell Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Ordering information
Part number Description
310 series access points
W-AP314 Dell Networking W-AP314 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna con-
nectors
W-IAP314-RW Dell Networking Instant W-IAP314 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna
connectors – Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
W-IAP314-US Dell Networking Instant W-IAP314 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna
connectors – Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-IAP314-JP Dell Networking Instant W-IAP314 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, antenna
connectors – Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
W-AP315 Dell Networking W-AP315 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, integrated
antennas
W-IAP315-RW Dell Networking Instant W-IAP315 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, inte-
grated antennas – Restricted regulatory domain: Rest of World
W-IAP315-US Dell Networking Instant W-IAP315 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, inte-
grated antennas – Restricted regulatory domain: United States
W-IAP315-JP Dell Networking Instant W-IAP315 wireless access point, 802.11n/ac, 4x4 MU-MIMO, dual radio, inte-
grated antennas – Restricted regulatory domain: Japan
Mounting accessories
W-AP220-MNT-C1 Spare Dell Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid). Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for flat rails).
Color: black. Spare.
W-AP220-MNT-C2 Dell Access Point Mount Kit (ceiling grid).
Contains 2x ceiling grid rail adapters (for Interlude and silhouette style rails). Color: black
W-AP-MNT-CM1 Suspended ceiling rail mount kit for indoor campus access points (metal, industrial grade). Fits most rail
types.
W-AP220-MNT-W1 Dell Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface).
Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket. Color: black
W-AP220-MNT-W1W Dell Access Point Mount Kit (basic, flat surface).
Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount bracket. Color: white
W-AP220-MNT-W2 Dell Access Point Mount Kit (secure, flat surface).
Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount cradle. Color: black
W-AP220-MNT-W2W Dell Access Point Mount Kit (secure, flat surface).
Contains 1x flat surface wall/ceiling mount cradle. Color: white
W-AP-220-MNT-W3 Indoor Access Point flat surface mount kit (box style, secure, low-profile, large, white)
Other accessories
AP-AC-12V30B 12V/30W AC-to-DC Desktop Style Power Adapter with Type B DC plug (2.1/5.5/9.5mm circular,
90-degree angled). Note: does not include country specific AC power cord (PC-AC-xx).
PD-3501G-AC 15.4W 802.3af PoE midspan injector, 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet. Note: does not include country